[image: image1.wmf]CHURCH SERVICES – April, 2019
Monday 1st April


11.00

Morning Prayer

Blackrock

Wednesday 3rd April


11.00

Holy Communion
Douglas

Sunday 7th April


  
  8.30

Holy Communion
Blackrock

5th Sun in Lent

  
           9.45

Service of the Word
Passage
            

Violet




10.00

Service of the Word
Frankfield






11.15

Service of the Word
Douglas






11.30

Service of the Word
Blackrock






           6.30pm
‘Service & Sausages’
Douglas

Monday 8th April


11.00

Morning Prayer

Blackrock

Wednesday 10th April


11.00

Holy Communion
Douglas

Thursday 11th April

 
 7.30pm
Holy Communion
Frankfield



HOLY WEEK

Sunday 14th April


   8.30
Holy Communion
Blackrock


Palm Sunday



   9.45
Holy Communion
Passage


Red





 10.00
Holy Communion
Frankfield








 11.15
Holy Communion
Douglas






 11.30
Holy Communion
Blackrock

Monday 15th April

  
  7.30pm
Evening Service

Blackrock

Tuesday 16th April

  
  7.30pm
Evening Service

Douglas
Wednesday 17th April


 11.00
Holy Communion
Douglas





  
 7.30pm
Evening Service

Douglas

Maundy Thursday

 
 7.30pm
Holy Communion
Douglas

Good Friday



 12.00
‘By the Cross’

Blackrock






 
   2.00
‘By the Cross’

Frankfield






            7.30pm
Evening Service

Douglas

Sunday 21st April


    8.30
Holy Communion
Blackrock


Easter Day



 
    9.45
Holy Communion
Passage
        White




  10.00
Holy Communion
Frankfield








  11.15
Holy Communion
Douglas






  11.30
Holy Communion
Blackrock

Sunday 28th April


    8.30
Holy Communion
Blackrock

2nd of Easter




  10.00
Morning Prayer (Said)
Frankfield

White




  11.15
Baptism & Confirmation Douglas

Parish Contacts:

Ven. Adrian Wilkinson, Tel: 4891539. E-mail: adrianwilkinson3@gmail.com  
Rev. David Bowles 
Tel: 4358226. Email: dgd_bowles@yahoo.co.uk 

Rev. Hazel Minion, 
Tel: 4361924. E-mail: hminion22@hotmail.com (Only contact if above unavailable)
Parish Office 

Tel: 4369578. E-mail: douglasofficecork@gmail.com (Friday mornings only)
Parish Website: www.douglas.cork.anglican.org     Follow us on Twitter: @DouglasUnion         
